SAINT% N

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
Over 50 Yenrs af Excellence

www.stannschoolyonkers.org

40 BREWSTER AVENUE YONKERS, NEW YORK, 10701 TELEPHONE 914-965-1333
Tentative Calendar- Dates subject to change
20172018 Calendar of Dtes
Grades1-5
Wednesday’s - 3:30-5:00pm
5€Pf€f77b€/‘ Feb/-ua ry
13 - Classes Begin 7
20 14
27 28
October Mgrcly
4 7
11 14
18 21 - Last Class before Easter Recess
25 April
November 11— Classes resume
1 18
8 25
15 May
29 2 - Last Class for 274 Grade (Practice Session)
December 9
6 16 ~ Last Day of Classes
13 Report Cards will be distributed
20 - Last Class before Christmas Break
January
3 - Classes Resume
10 - Report Cards are distributed
17
24

First Reconciliation/First Holy Communion Parent Meeting
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 — 7pm Church

First Reconciliztion - Saturday, March 3, 2018
at 12noon in the Church

Communion Practices. - 3:30-4:30pm Church
- Tuesday, May 1, 2018
- Wednesday, May 2, 2018
- Thursday, May 3, 2018

Communion - Saturday, May 5, 2018
at 12noon in the Church
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RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
Over 50 Yenrs af Excellence

www.stannschoolyonkers.org

10 BREWSTER AVENUE YONKERS, NEW YORK, 10701 TELEPHONE 914-965-4333
Tentative Calendar- Dates subject to change
20172018 Calendar of Dtes
Grades 6-8
Wednesday's - 6:30-8:00pm
SC’PZL@mb@/‘ Febfua/y
13 - Classes Begin 7
20 14
27 28
October Mafc/;
4 7
11 14
18 21 - Last Class before Easter Recess
25 April
November 11- Classes resume
1 18
8 25
15 May
29 2
December 9
6 16 — Last Day of Classes
13 Report Cards will be distributed
20 - Last Class before Christmas Break (8t Grade Practice Session at 6pm)
January
3 - Classes Resume
10 - Report Cards are distributed
17
24

Confirmation Parents’ Meeting
Wednesday, October 4, 2017 — 7pm Church

Confitmation Retreat — Wednesday, October 11, 2017 — 10:30am-2:30pm — Fr. Anthony Hall

Confirmation Commitment Mass Confirmation Practice: - 6-7pm Church
—Sunday, November 12, 2017 at 12noon in the Church - Wednesday, May 23, 2018

Confirmation - Saturday, June 2, 2018
at 2:00pm in the Church
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